



Ingredients

Wheat flour (origin: EU), sugar, palm oil, drinking water, glucose-fructose syrup, emulsifier (soy lecithin), food grade salt, raising agents (sodium hydrogen carbonate, ammonium hydrogen carbonate, disodium diphosphate), flavouring (vanillin).

Allergens

gluten, soy, milk, sesame seeds, nuts

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	447,00 Kcal
Fat	14,1 g
Of which saturates	6,2 g
Carbohydrate	70,9 g
Of which sugars	17,6 g
Fiber	2,2 g
Protein	8,1 g
Salt	0,48 g